Position
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

P.E. Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Blended Learning Math
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep

Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep
Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep

Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep

Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep
Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep

Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep

Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep
Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep

Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep

Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep
Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep

Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep

Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep
Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep

Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep

Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep

Department

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Total Wages

$66,931

$58,682

$58,477

$57,293

$56,807

$56,375

$56,152

$55,823

$55,381

$52,510

$50,848

$48,897

$48,609

$34,799

$29,826

$26,583

$26,514

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$12,385

$11,483

$11,311

$11,441

$11,230

$11,041

$11,156

$11,321

$11,089

$8,390

$4,788

$10,478

$10,476

$9,658

$2,609

$2,131

$2,127



Education Resource Specialist
Blended Learning Reading
Teach

Teacher

Blended Learning Science
Teach

Education Resource Spe
Blended Learning Math
Teacher

Blended Learning English Teach
Bl Foreign Language Inst
Visual & Performing Arts Blend
Advanced Choir Coach
Summer School Instructor
After School Fitness Coach
Math Support Aide

Office Assistant

Math Blended Learning Instruct

Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep

Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep

Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep
Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep

Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep

Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep
Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep

Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep

Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep
Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep

Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep

Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep
Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep

Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep

Ednovate - USC Hybrid High
College Prep

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

$25,696

$25,531

$25,504

$24,176

$23,432

$23,340

$22,754

$20,260

$20,206

$3,295

$2,800

$1,308

$1,183

$270

$119

$8,683

$8,609

$2,036

$8,516

$8,439

$8,375

$8,366

$8,122

$8,103

$0

$280

$0

$0

$0

$12



