Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$66,931	\$12,385
Teacher		Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$58,682	\$11,483
Teacher		Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$58,477	\$11,311
Teacher		Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$57,293	\$11,441
Teacher		Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$56,807	\$11,230
Teacher		Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$56,375	\$11,041
Teacher		Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$56,152	\$11,156
Teacher		Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$55,823	\$11,321
Teacher		Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$55,381	\$11,089
P.E. Teacher		Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$52,510	\$8,390
Teacher		Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$50,848	\$4,788
Teacher		Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$48,897	\$10,478
Teacher		Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$48,609	\$10,476
Blended Learning Math Teacher		Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$34,799	\$9,658
Teacher		Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$29,826	\$2,609
Teacher		Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$26,583	\$2,131
Teacher		Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$26,514	\$2,127

Education Resource Specialist	Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$25,696	\$8,683
Blended Learning Reading Teach	Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$25,531	\$8,609
Teacher	Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$25,504	\$2,036
Blended Learning Science Teach	Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$24,176	\$8,516
Education Resource Spe	Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$23,432	\$8,439
Blended Learning Math Teacher	Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$23,340	\$8,375
Blended Learning English Teach	Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$22,754	\$8,366
Bl Foreign Language Inst	Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$20,260	\$8,122
Visual & Performing Arts Blend	Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$20,206	\$8,103
Advanced Choir Coach	Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$3,295	\$0
Summer School Instructor	Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$2,800	\$280
After School Fitness Coach	Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$1,308	\$0
Math Support Aide	Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$1,183	\$0
Office Assistant	Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$270	\$0
Math Blended Learning Instruct	Ednovate - USC Hybrid High College Prep	Education	\$119	\$12